
Novice Indexed Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 5 6/27/2021

Name Class Number Index Time From Previous From Top Points

1 Steve Davis BS 77 46.221 10000
2 Nick White FS 84 47.61 -1.39 -1.39 9708

3 HS 27 48.728 -1.118 -2.507 9485
4 STR 31 49.045 -0.317 -2.825 9424

5 ES 3 49.086 -0.041 -2.865 9416
6 AS 71 49.739 -0.654 -3.519 9293

7 STS 117 49.745 -0.006 -3.525 9291
8 STH 111 50.121 -0.376 -3.901 9222

9 Emilia Wright ES 92 50.275 -0.153 -4.054 9194
10 Erica Wells GS 22 53.643 -3.368 -7.422 8616

11 Matt Higgins GS 33 53.941 -0.299 -7.721 8569

Pos

Peter Koenig
Shane Pendleton
Emily Skoglund
Adrian Sweetwood

Matthew Comeau
Richard Lober


